
Junee Buses Pty Ltd, 218 Main St, Junee, NSW, 2663

Ph: 02 6924 2244, Email: depot@juneebuses.com.au

www.juneebuses.com.au

Bus Stops in Junee 
Monday - 

Friday
Monday - 

Friday
Monday - 

Friday Bus Stops in Wagga
Monday - 

Friday
Monday - 

Friday
Monday - 

Friday

Broadway (Athenium Theatre) 7.20am 7.21am Christian College 3.18pm

Broadway (Junee Hospital) 7.21am 7.22am Mater Dei College 3.27pm

Broadway (Caravan Park) 7.22am 7.23am Lake Albert Public 3.31pm

Cnr Regent & Duke St 7.23am 7.24am Kooringal High School 3.37pm

Cnr Regent & King St 7.24am 7.25am Sturt Public School - Sacred Heart Primary School 3.39pm

Cnr Main & Cedric St 7.25am 7.26am Lutheran Primary School 3.20pm

Cnr Boundary & Cross St 7.26am 7.27am Mt Austin High School 3.25pm

Cnr Boundary & Pitt St 7.27am 7.28am Mt Austin Public School 3.27pm

Commins St (Cooinda Court) 7.28am 7.29am Henschke Primary School 3.28pm

Commercial Hotel, Waratah St 7.29am 7.31am St Mary McKillop College 3.30pm

John Potts Dr / Pike Pl 7.32am South Wagga Public School (Edward St) 3.23pm

John Potts Dr / Loughan Rd 7.33am Wagga High School - TAFE 3.29pm

Loughhan Rd / Johnston St 7.34am Kildare College 3.40pm

Loughan Rd / Gwynne Pl 7.35am Memorial Gardens, Baylis St 3.45pm

Monte Cristo Rd 7.36am St Josephs Primary 3.45pm

Junee Public School Bus Shelter, Lorne St 7.39am 7.33am 7.29am Wagga Wagga Public School 3.39pm

George St bus shelter (Goodstart) 7.41am 7.34am 7.32am TRAC 3.47pm

Cnr French & Gallipoli St 7.35am Hampton Ave, Cartwrights Hill 3.52pm

Cnr Harold & Thomas St (Opposite old shop) 7.37am North Wagga Public School 3.52pm

Cnr Percy & Robert St 7.39am East St, Cartwrights Hill - Bus Interchange 3.55pm 3.55pm 3.55pm

Cnr Albert & Wardle St 7.41am

Cnr Olympic Hwy & De-Salis Dr 7.42am

Bus Stops between Junee & Wagga  (Transfer to a bus that goes to your destination)

Blanchard 7.42am Bus Stops between Wagga & Junee
Harefield 7.47am 7.39am 1509 Olympic Hwy 4.05pm

Harefield Rd at Aerodrome Lane, 7.49am Brucedale Dr, Cul-de-sac 4.10pm

Olympic Hwy at Aerodrome Lane 7.45am 1494 Olympic Way 4.15pm

Opposite Jail Break Inn 7.48am Mary Gilmore Ln 4.05pm

Yathella Rd 7.55am Twin Hills 4.02pm

Wallacetown 7.55am Davidsons Ln 4.05pm

784 Shepherds Siding Rd 7.48am Wallacetown 4.10pm

Twin Hills 8.00am Yathella Rd 4.14pm

Mary Gilmore Ln 8.00am Drums 4.17pm

Brucedale Dr, Cul-de-sac 7.55am Jailbreak Inn 4.21pm

Opposite 1509 Olympic Hwy 8.01am Old Junee 4.26pm

Bus Stops In Wagga Harefield Rd at Aerodrome Lane, 4.16pm

East St, Cartwrights Hill - Bus Interchange 8.10am 8.10am 8.10am Olympic Hwy at Aerodrome Lane 4.33pm

Harefield railway gates 4.18pm

Cooramin St 8.12am 8.12am Blanchard 4.26pm

Hampden ave, Cartwrights Hill 8.14am Bus Stops In Junee
TRAC 8.18am De-Salis Dr 4.36pm

Wagga Wagga Public School 8.28am Cnr Loughan Rd & John Potts Dr 4.39pm

St Josephs Primary 8.32am Cnr French & Gallipoli St 4.43pm

North Wagga Public School 8.38am Harold St 4.44pm

South Wagga Public School 8.24am Percy St 4.47pm

Kildare College 8.24am George St bus shelter (ABC Learning Centre) 4.29pm

Wagga High School - TAFE 8.31am Lorne St (Tennis Courts) 4.30pm

Christian College 8.37am Denison St 4.31pm

St Mary McKillop College 8.30am Commins St (Cooinda Court) 4.32pm

Henschke Primary School 8.32am Cnr Boundary & Pitt St 4.33pm

Mt Austin Public School 8.33am Cnr Boundary & Cross St 4.34pm

Mt Austin High School 8.35am Cnr Main & Cedric St 4.36pm

Lutheran Primary School 8.38am Illabo Rd 4.37pm

Kooringal High School 8.43am Cnr Regent & King St 4.38pm

Mater Dei College 8.47am Cnr Regent & Duke St 4.39pm

Lake Albert Public 8.49am Broadway 4.40pm

Sturt Public School - Sacred Heart Primary School 8.48am

Bus 
922

Bus 
921

Wagga to Junee school serviceJunee to Wagga school service

S227 
(was Bus25)

Bus 
922

Bus 
921

S227 
(was Bus25)

Buses do not operate on public holidays or weekends, School term time only . Buses do not operate on public holidays or weekends, School term time only .

Bus 22: To 
Brucedale 

Drive

Bus 21: To 
parts of Junee

 (Transfer to a bus that goes to your destination)

Bus 25: To Old 
Junee & Junee 

south west

Wagga Bus School Timetable Jan 2023 Printed  21/12/2022


